
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

B-217. Exam Schedule

Thu, 26 Oct 17:55 — 21:10 ATT Information Security Methodology  M16-507  Zhurin S.I.
Thu, 23 Nov 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Scientific Programs of Modern Times  M16-202  Larionov A.A.,

Naraevskiy M.M.
Wed, 13 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 TEST History  B17-511  Makedonskaya V.A.
Wed, 20 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT History  S17-701  Dubinina S.A.
Fri, 22 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 TEST Culturology  B13-V03, B13-V04  Mihaylova E.A.
Fri, 22 Dec 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Materials Science  B15-V02  Litvinov A.V.
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Innovative Project Management  M17-901, M17-904, M17-915, M17-995

 Haritonov V.V.
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Innovation Management and Economics  M17-107, M17-108  Haritonov V.V.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Industrial Economics and Current Issues of Acquiring Materials (Innovation

Management)  S13-107, S13-108  Haritonov V.V.
Sat, 23 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Organization and Methods of Tax Inspection Procedures  S13-709, S13-710

 Mayorova A.N.
Mon, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of Hydrodynamics  S14-001  Gorodnichev E.E.
Mon, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Vacuum Technology  S14-001, S14-201  Shatohin V.L.
Mon, 25 Dec 18:00 — 20:20 ATT Solid State Physics  B13-V04  Shelyakov A.V., Lagoda V.B.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Crisis Management  B14-704  Mamaeva A.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 13:35 — 15:15 TEST Scientific Thought in a Cultural Context: Development of Scholarly Programs

 M16-402  Larionov A.A., Naraevskiy M.M.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Experimental Methods of Solid State Physics  B14-V04  Shelyakov A.V.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Psychology and Pedagogy  S17-702  Kotlyarova L.N.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics  B14-401, B14-502  Korotkova M.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Principles of Nuclear Physics and Neutron Physics  B15-003  Ryabeva E.V.,

Samosadnyy V.T.
Wed, 27 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 TEST Theoretical Solid State Physics  B14-V04  Lagoda V.B.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Physics of Nuclear Reactors and Neutron Transport Theory  S14-103

 Afanasiev V.V.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Physics of Nuclear Reactors and Neutron Transport Theory  S14-101

 Afanasiev V.V.
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Experimental methods in superconductivity physics  M16-204  Rudnev I.A.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Devices and Systems  S14-402  Karakozov A.B., Nekrasov P.V.
Tue, 16 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Organizations and Organizational Behavior Theory  M16-905

 Novohatko I.M.
Thu, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B16-801  Hoteeva M.S.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Strongly Correlated Systems  M16-204  Sinchenko A.A.
Fri, 19 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Radion Engineering  B15-V76  Ponomarenko A.G.
Sun, 21 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Introduction to Management  B17-901, B17-902  Baranov P.V.
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Fiber-optic Communications  M16-204  Lagoda V.B.
Wed, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Devices and Systems  S14-401  Nekrasov P.V., Karakozov A.B.
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic and Research Work  B14-702, B14-705  Kolychev V.D.
Fri, 26 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Solid State Physics  B13-V04  Shelyakov A.V., Lagoda V.B.
Sat, 27 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Low-Temperature Technics in a Physical Experiment  M16-204

 Pokrovskiy S.V.


